/ASCEND

SOFTWARE

500 S. Kraemer Suite 350, Brea, Ca 92821
Phone 888-327-2363 Fax 714-792-0854

City of Columbus (CHRIS)
Dana Liming Newman
Beacon Building

50 W. Gay Street 5th Floor
Columbus, OH 43215

Phone 614-645-3284

Larry Robinett

order Form

Number
Date

AAAO1056
Nov 5, 2014

Order Form Expires 12/19/2014

shpo

City of Columbus (CHRIS)
Dana Liming Newman
Beacon Building

50 W. Gay Street 5th Floor
Columbus, OH 43215

Phone 614-645-3284

Electronic

Net 30

e

| Unitprice | Ext.Price|

SmartTouch ECM Solution
SmartTouch Enterprise Content Management (ECM) $15,000.00
SmartTouch Enterprise User Licenses-Unlimited $141,250.00
46 SmartTouch AIR Scan Station Software $1,000.00
500,000 SmartTouch AIR imaging and standard capture $0.05
1 SmartTouch HR Workflow Start Pack Routing $5,000.00
Software SubTotal
Professional Services
20 Professional services for installation of five (5) SmartTouch AIR Scan Stations. $175.00
Train the trainer approach will enable the remaining 41 scan stations to be
installed by city employees.
150 Professional Services for HR Imaging, ECM, ESS, Lawson in-basket and PA-52 $175.00
Implementation
44 Professional Services for W2 Configuration $175.00
20 Professional Services for Start Pack Configuration $175.00
60 Professional Services for Document Migration from Intellivue $175.00
Professional Services SubTotal

$15,000.00
$141,250.00
$46,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$232,250.00

$3,500.00

$26,250.00

$7,700.00
$3,500.00
$10,500.00
$51,450.00




order Form

/ASCEND Nombe AAROL0S5

SOFTWARE Date Nov 5, 2014

500 S. Kraemer Suite 350, Brea, Ca 92821 -
Phone 888-327-2363  Fax 714-792-0854 Order Form Expires 12/19/2014

Maintenance
First-Year Software Annual Maintenance $46,450.00 $46,450.00
Annual Maintenance 50% adjustment, additionally future year maintenance will -$23,225.00 -$23,225.00
be based off discounted maintenance of $23,225. expires 12-19-2014

Volume Adjustment

1 Enterprise User license 50% volume adjustment expires 12-19-2014 -$70,625.00 -$70,625.00

1 SmartTouch AIR scan station software 50% volume adjustment -$23,000.00 -$23,000.00
expires 12-19-2014

500,000 SmartTouch AIR imaging and standard capture 40% courtesy adjustment -$0.02 -$10,000.00
expires 12-19-2014

SubTotal $203,300.00
Tax $0.00
Shipping $0.00

Travel costs not included. Travel time will be billed at 50% of Professional Services rate. Actual hours and travel cost will be billed monthly and due
according to terms.

This legally binding Order Form is governed by the Ascend Master License Agreement and Professional Service Agreement, which constitutes the
entire agreement between the Customer and Ascend. Prices shown do not include tax.

ForCustomer: ForAscend:

Signature Signature
Printed Name Printed Name
Title Title

Date Date



