Order Form



500 S. Kraemer Suite 350, Brea, Ca 92821

Phone 888-327-2363 Fax 714-792-0854

Sold To

City of Columbus (CHRIS) Dana Liming Newman Beacon Building 50 W. Gay Street 5th Floor Columbus, OH 43215

Phone 614-645-3284

Number **AAAO1056** Date Nov 5, 2014 Order Form Expires 12/19/2014

Ship To

City of Columbus (CHRIS) Dana Liming Newman Beacon Building 50 W. Gay Street 5th Floor Columbus, OH 43215

Phone 614-645-3284

Account Executive	Purchase Order Number	Ship Via	Terms
Larry Robinett		Electronic	Net 30

Qty/Hrs	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	SmartTouch ECM Solution		
1	SmartTouch Enterprise Content Management (ECM)	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1	SmartTouch Enterprise User Licenses-Unlimited	\$141,250.00	\$141,250.00
46	SmartTouch AIR Scan Station Software	\$1,000.00	\$46,000.00
500,000	SmartTouch AIR imaging and standard capture	\$0.05	\$25,000.00
1	SmartTouch HR Workflow Start Pack Routing	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Software SubTotal		\$232,250.00
	Professional Services		
20	Professional services for installation of five (5) SmartTouch AIR Scan Stations. Train the trainer approach will enable the remaining 41 scan stations to be installed by city employees.	\$175.00	\$3,500.00
150	Professional Services for HR Imaging, ECM, ESS, Lawson in-basket and PA-52 Implementation	\$175.00	\$26,250.00
44	Professional Services for W2 Configuration	\$175.00	\$7,700.00
20	Professional Services for Start Pack Configuration	\$175.00	\$3,500.00
60	Professional Services for Document Migration from Intellivue	\$175.00	\$10,500.00
	Professional Services SubTotal		\$51,450.00

Order Form

\$203,300.00



500 S. Kraemer Suite 350, Brea, Ca 92821 Phone 888-327-2363 Fax 714-792-0854 Number AAAO1056

Date Nov 5, 2014

Order Form Expires 12/19/2014

Qty/Hrs	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	Maintenance		
1	First-Year Software Annual Maintenance		\$46,450.00
1	Annual Maintenance 50% adjustment, additionally future year maintenance will be based off discounted maintenance of \$23,225. expires 12-19-2014		-\$23,225.00
	Volume Adjustment		
1	Enterprise User license 50% volume adjustment expires 12-19-2014	-\$70,625.00	-\$70,625.00
1	SmartTouch AIR scan station software 50% volume adjustment expires 12-19-2014	-\$23,000.00	-\$23,000.00
500,000	SmartTouch AIR imaging and standard capture 40% courtesy adjustment expires 12-19-2014	-\$0.02	-\$10,000.00
	SubTotal		\$203,300.00
	-	Гах	\$0.00
	:	Shipping	\$0.00

Travel costs not included. Travel time will be billed at 50% of Professional Services rate. Actual hours and travel cost will be billed monthly and due according to terms.

Total

This legally binding Order Form is governed by the Ascend Master License Agreement and Professional Service Agreement, which constitutes the entire agreement between the Customer and Ascend. Prices shown do not include tax.

For Customer:		For Ascend:
Signature	-	Signature
	_	
Printed Name		Printed Name
	_	
Title		Title
	_	
Date		Date